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Kamera Webcam Hd Pro
C922/960-001088 Logitech

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

USB

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Dtugos¢ przewodu
Nazwa

Pierwotna rozdzielczos¢
Windows 8

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Unit Box Height
ManufacturerCode

Dotaczone akcesoria

MacOS

Mikrofon

Windows 10

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego

337,23 zt

Dostepny

24 godziny

1231886
5099206066977

Tak
www.logitech.com/en-roeu/p
roduct/c922-pro-stream-
webcam

1.5m

Tak

1920x1080

Tak

0.000594 cubm

0.31 kg

WCA

9cm

5.5cm

0.12
0.055
960-001088

Tripod,User documentation,3
month premium xsplit
license

Tak
Wbudowany
Tak

1

0.162 kg
85258900

12 cm

0.31 kg
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Unit Box Width 0.09

Opis produktu

C922 PRO STREAM WEBCAM

OPTIMIZED FOR STREAMING AND RECORDING

Connect with superior clarity every time you go live on channels like Twitch and YouTube. Stream anything you want in your
choice of 1080p or fluid HD 720p at 60fps. Broadcast your gameplay in full HD with integrated background replacement
(Powered by Personify), reliable no-drop audio, autofocus, and a 78-degree field of view. Includes free 3-month premium
XSplit license.
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